
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 204428                     2702725

 104 N KOREA                                    507                       13280

 105 CHINA                                   292690                     1672378

 106 TAIWAN                                  510391                     4304400

 108 HG KONG                                 104855                     1105385

 110 VIETNAM                                   3898                       37677

 111 THAILND                                  67588                      783791

 112 SNGAPOR                                  36722                      385482

 113 MALYSIA                                  73650                      620018

 117 PHILPIN                                   8352                      224629

 118 INDNSIA                                  84650                      833845

 123 INDIA                                      500                       38507

 124 PAKISTN                                  14409                      116015

 125 SRILANK                                  14337                      160680

 127 BANGLA                                   17537                      128111

 129 MACAO                                     3519                       19523

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        4124

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2398

 137 SU ARAB                                   1420                        9521

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        4414

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4387

 143 ISRAEL                                    1132                        6521

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1623

 145 SYRIA                                     3038                        3038

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         242

 149 YEMEN                                     4240                       34267

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1373

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         300

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       81929

 205 U KING                                   15055                       94975

 207 NETHLDS                                  14770                       36878

 208 BELGIUM                                   6872                       94226

 210 FRANCE                                    9684                       62963

 213 GERMANY                                  29443                      193616

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1891

 218 SPAIN                                     1037                       11598

 220 ITALY                                     4782                       79367

 222 FINLAND                                   5725                        8188

 228 SER MON                                      -                        9020

 230 GREECE                                       -                         550

 242 SLOVENI                                   8343                       33947

 302 CANADA                                    1139                       36048

 304 USA                                      55289                      634719

 305 MEXICO                                    5680                       18913

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1359

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                         267

 401 COLMBIA                                   4551                       15736

 402 VENEZLA                                   6356                        6668

 407 PERU                                         -                        3368

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1913

 410 BRAZIL                                     366                       34908

 413 ARGENT                                     410                         970

 506 EGYPT                                     7156                       92818

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                        1988

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                         600

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        7836

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        2009

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                        1737

 551 S AFRCA                                   2004                        6035

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       80860

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       21267

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            23           3836         1352         209362

 106 TAIWAN         MT           459          56552         3560         431845

 108 HG KONG        MT            17           5565          109          31276

 111 THAILND        MT           188          27856         1389         169226

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           1541           68          13767

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -           54           9020

 242 SLOVENI        MT            58           8343          224          33947

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           53           6042

                                                                

203                                                             
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EXPORT500名古屋
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203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            92          18916         1350         284305

 304 USA            MT             -              -           30           3156

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            57          13623          454         114079

 105 CHINA          MT             7           5441          478         202502

 106 TAIWAN         MT            51          12852          867         160939

 108 HG KONG        MT           166          37177         1488         341754

 111 THAILND        MT             6           5033          111          48349

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            15           6865           77          34858

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           2326          153          14664

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           14           2137

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           18          19109

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           45           7492

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            7            865

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           10           1867

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            2           1060

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           31           5389

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           11           3979

 302 CANADA         MT             3           1139           28           9934

 304 USA            MT             6           3613           62          42458

 401 COLMBIA        MT            14           2775           70          13960

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            246

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9           7058

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            57          13623          454         114079

 105 CHINA          MT             6           5147          473         200375

 106 TAIWAN         MT            51          12852          604         151779

 108 HG KONG        MT           166          37177         1488         341754

 111 THAILND        MT             6           5033          111          48349

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            15           6865           77          34858

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           2326           28           8414

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           14           2137

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           18          19109

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           45           7492

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            7            865

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           10           1867

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            2           1060

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           31           5389

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            3           1396

 302 CANADA         MT             3           1139           28           9934

 304 USA            MT             6           3613           62          42458

 401 COLMBIA        MT            14           2775           70          13960

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            246

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9           7058

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   8140                      126003

 105 CHINA                                     1354                       12624

 106 TAIWAN                                   14359                       76877

 111 THAILND                                    417                         891

 118 INDNSIA                                  24372                      382063

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         230

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         312

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1871

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         560

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   8140                      125010

 105 CHINA                                     1354                       12624

 106 TAIWAN                                   14359                       76877

 118 INDNSIA                                  24372                      382063

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         230

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         312

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1871

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   8140                      113871

 105 CHINA                                     1354                       12624

 106 TAIWAN                                   14359                       76877

 118 INDNSIA                                  24372                      380478

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         230
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2070101                                                         

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         312

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1871

                                                                

209                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          183          13609

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4            950          162           7107

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           38           3474

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           148          41998         1553         746749

 104 N KOREA        MT             2            507           28           7880

 105 CHINA          MT            98          24835         1602         437380

 106 TAIWAN         MT           375          73611         4274         917689

 108 HG KONG        MT           185          24111         1775         318409

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          119          40945

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           147          13468         1656         175711

 113 MALYSIA        MT            61          17750          259          73918

 117 PHILPIN        MT            17           2086          347          23419

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            3           1514

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          116          25911

 124 PAKISTN        MT           139           8780         1229          84374

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          557          34477

 129 MACAO          MT             9           3519           36          14740

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            5           2257

 137 SU ARAB        MT            30           1420          140           9521

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           71           4414

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -           38           4387

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           17           1623

 149 YEMEN          MT            23           4240          162          34267

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           76          28259

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           34          13735

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            487

 213 GERMANY        MT            60          27215          227         112928

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           24          10561

 220 ITALY          MT            31           4782          355          75388

 304 USA            MT           178          47422         1849         485044

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            470

 402 VENEZLA        MT            20           6356           20           6356

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            6           3368

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            4           1913

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1            366            1            366

 514 SIERLEO        MT             -              -           12           1988

 529 C AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            600

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -           91           7836

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0            783

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -            5           1737

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           15           4815

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           70          17761

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            76          27593          518         189462

 105 CHINA          MT            98          24835         1589         427646

 106 TAIWAN         MT           375          73611         3903         844943

 108 HG KONG        MT            26           1857          614         166018

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           97          30151

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           2072

 113 MALYSIA        MT            29           9634           49          16299

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           18           7157

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            2            800

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           48          20099

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            7           3209

 129 MACAO          MT             9           3519           36          14740

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            5           2257

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           76          28259

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           34          13735

 213 GERMANY        MT            60          27215          222          98386

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           24          10561

 304 USA            MT           178          47422         1842         483956

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            470

 402 VENEZLA        MT            20           6356           20           6356

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            6           3368

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            4           1913

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -            5           1737
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21105                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           15           4815

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           70          17761

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         54899          24192       445693         181375

 105 CHINA          KG         98040          24835      1587267         427646

 106 TAIWAN         KG        178200          56189      1550522         589227

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       556684         158693

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        97000          30151

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        10000           2072

 113 MALYSIA        KG         29000           9634        49050          16299

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        18200           7157

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         2200            800

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        47500          20099

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -         7400           3209

 129 MACAO          KG          9000           3519        36000          14740

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         4950           2257

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        55280          27440

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        34000          13735

 213 GERMANY        KG         60000          27215       221800          98386

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        24000          10561

 304 USA            KG        178200          47422      1842159         483956

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          100            470

 402 VENEZLA        KG         20000           6356        20000           6356

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         6000           3368

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         4000           1913

 549 ZMBABWE        KG             -              -         4650           1737

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        15000           4815

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        70000          17761

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            9           1799

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2477         115044        21667        1079661

 105 CHINA          MT            74           3531         1798          78825

 106 TAIWAN         MT          3151         135874        31508        1402321

 108 HG KONG        MT           179           5994         3753         127178

 110 VIETNAM        MT            16           2490          195          30829

 111 THAILND        MT           687          33951         7398         364403

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          5480           8133         9424          91744

 113 MALYSIA        MT           771          53574         8024         528328

 117 PHILPIN        MT           164           5262        14307         150352

 118 INDNSIA        MT         12938          53269        22526         406414

 123 INDIA          MT            10            500           45           2150

 124 PAKISTN        MT            40           3896          220          22894

 125 SRILANK        MT           240          14337         2512         151553

 127 BANGLA         MT           302          17537         1473          93329

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            3           1338

 205 U KING         MT            40           3956          593          49388

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           80           7052

 208 BELGIUM        MT            68           5687          348          50987

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            977

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           32          33824

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            9            749

 222 FINLAND        MT           100           3502          100           3502

 304 USA            MT             6           2491          472          48921

 305 MEXICO         MT            55           4993          187          16755

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            2            267

 401 COLMBIA        MT            15           1776           15           1776

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           49           6162

 413 ARGENT         MT            10            410           10            410

 506 EGYPT          MT           268           7156         2437          92818

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           2004           20           2004

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1466          79314        13213         683049

 105 CHINA          MT            38           1045          761          24548

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1885          81790        19031         830571

 108 HG KONG        MT           159           5115         3575         120643

 111 THAILND        MT           499          23125         5216         249546

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10            360          170           7966

 113 MALYSIA        MT           497          19985         5573         226845
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21301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        MT           101           4127         1533          84381

 118 INDNSIA        MT           584          19990         3200         112406

 123 INDIA          MT            10            500           45           2150

 125 SRILANK        MT           189          10363         1966         106952

 127 BANGLA         MT           290          16724         1366          84400

 205 U KING         MT            40           3956          581          49074

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           80           7052

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          130          31853

 304 USA            MT             -              -          342          28665

 305 MEXICO         MT            55           4993          185          16483

 401 COLMBIA        MT            15           1776           15           1776

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           34           2910

 413 ARGENT         MT            10            410           10            410

 506 EGYPT          MT           268           7156         2437          92818

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           2004           20           2004

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3622          85551

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          600           5400

 105 CHINA          MT         17485         255163        47399         922298

 106 TAIWAN         MT           458         198729         6645        1250314

 108 HG KONG        MT           558          31396         3643         198988

 110 VIETNAM        MT            51           1408          252           6848

 111 THAILND        MT            22            331          192           6031

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           69          12055

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -         2462          38445

 118 INDNSIA        MT           317           4468          892          16344

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           17           2954

 124 PAKISTN        MT            42           1733          126           5436

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            3            242

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           17           2504

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          139          28319

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           36          12086

 304 USA            MT             -              -           17            280

 305 MEXICO         MT            10            687           24           1688

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4            885

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3469          52105

 105 CHINA          MT         17398         235688        46512         738520

 106 TAIWAN         MT           113           4099         2616          34947

 108 HG KONG        MT           309           7683         2448          60014

 110 VIETNAM        MT            51           1408          252           6848

 111 THAILND        MT            22            331          192           6031

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -         2324          38173

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           37            957

 124 PAKISTN        MT            42           1733          126           5436

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            3            242

 304 USA            MT             -              -           17            280

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2871                       57015

 105 CHINA                                     2366                        5140

 106 TAIWAN                                   17464                       57308

 108 HG KONG                                    612                       84306

 111 THAILND                                      -                      153946

 112 SNGAPOR                                   8256                       71114

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3108

 117 PHILPIN                                   1004                       10276

 118 INDNSIA                                   2541                        8401

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        3311

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        8032

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         305

 129 MACAO                                        -                        4783

 143 ISRAEL                                    1132                        1132

 145 SYRIA                                     3038                        3038

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1373

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         300

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       81929

 205 U KING                                   11099                       17328

 207 NETHLDS                                  14770                       27322

 208 BELGIUM                                   1185                        1185

 210 FRANCE                                    9684                       61499
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217                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                    687                       21011

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1142

 218 SPAIN                                     1037                        1037

 222 FINLAND                                   2223                        4686

 230 GREECE                                       -                         550

 302 CANADA                                       -                       26114

 304 USA                                       1763                       54860

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1359

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       19582

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1226

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3785

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       68987

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3506

                                                                

21701                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            568

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           54         141481

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3           6717           26          66499

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1           1376

 143 ISRAEL         MT             0           1132            0           1132

 145 SYRIA          MT             1           3038            1           3038

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           1373

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1           1409

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1           1305

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           3777

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            687            3          12059

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1142

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           8160

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           5866

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            1           1359

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            6          18428

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           2836

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            7          19726

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2           3506

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


